
AA BB CC DD EE

Female
Male
None

Region

0

10

20

30

40

50
pdf(file='"barplot.pdf"',height=8,width=10)
barplot(table(dat$gender,dat$region),beside=T,
        las=1,xlab='"Region"',
        col=c('"red"','"green"','"blue"'), 
        angle=c(45,135,0), density=c(4,8,12),
        legend.text=c('"Female"','"Male"','"None"') )
dev.off()


